
Fall Semester 2022 Hours of Operation  
(Adjusted Due to Compressed Workweek) 

 Request Deadline   Distribution Date  

  
  

Thursday, August 18, 2022 by 4:00 p.m.  

  
Wednesday, August 24, 2022  

Friday, August 26, 2022  
by appointment only  

  

 
 

Thursday, September 1, 2022 by 4:00 p.m.  

  
Wednesday, September 7, 2022  

Friday, September 9, 2022  
by appointment only  

  

  
  

Thursday, September 15, 2022 by 4:00 p.m.  

  
Wednesday, September 21, 2022  

Friday, September 23, 2022  
by appointment only  

  

  
  

Thursday, September 29, 2022 by 4:00 p.m. 

  
Wednesday, October 5, 2022  

Friday, October 7, 2022  
by appointment only  

  

 
 
 

Thursday, October 13, 2022 by 4:00 p.m.  
   

  
 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022  
Friday, October 21, 2022  

by appointment only  
  

 
Thursday, October 27, 2022 by 4:00 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, November 2, 2022  

Friday, November 4, 2022  
by appointment only  

 

 
Thursday, November 10, 2022 by 4:00 p.m. 

 

 
Wednesday, November 16, 2022  

Friday, November 18, 2022  
by appointment only  

 

 
Thursday, November 24, 2022 by 4:00 p.m. 

 

 
Wednesday, November 30, 2022  

by appointment only  
 

 


